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Master Grade
Allison Archer
Roy Herbison
Tony Beaver
Abby Pierce
Mark Clapson
Dave Miller

Alan Dickson

Craig Cleland

A Grade
David Crimp
Trevor Smith
Neil Harris

Ann Harris

Ivor Brettell
Mark Lane
Glen Brownlee
Graeme Luxford
Trevor Jupp
Rick Ruiterman

Craig Russell

B Grade
Bayley Rowe
Mark Lane

Ellis Flay

Darryl Munns
Paul White

John Ball
Hendrick Griessel
Malcolm Duthie
Elizabeth McLeod

Te Puke
Tauranga
Poroutawhao
Cambridge
Waitakere
Te Awamutu
Tauranga

Inglewood

Tauranga
Rotorua
Te Puke
Te Puke
Rotorua
Cambridge
Cambridge
Rotorua
Inglewood
Whakatane
Te Puke

Tauranga
Te Awamutu
Tauranga
Tauranga
Rotorua
Whakatane
Te Puke

Te Puke

Te Puke

Waikato Open and Closed Champs
9 - 10 July 2021

Closed -
Men, 1

Women,

Junior
W 100.07
M 100.08
97.04
wW,J 98.04
99.03
M 96.04
M 98.07
98.04
M 99.04
M 98.05
M 97.05
W 100.07
M 98.07
rle 99.05
M 98.05
M 97.03
97.05
M 96.05
M 97.04
M, J 98.06
M 96.04
M 97.03
M 94.01
M 94.05
M 95.03
M 92.03
M 90.00
W 88.01

100.06
99.06
99.05
99.08
97.05

100.06
97.04
98.04

99.07
98.03
99.06
97.02
99.05
96.05
98.07
96.06
95.03
98.04
94.03

100.05
94.02
96.03
93.03
93.03
93.02
92.02
93.03
85.02

98.04
98.05
100.09
99.06
100.09
99.06
98.04
96.05

97.04
98.06
98.03
97.03
96.04
98.05
96.03
99.04
98.06
93.03
95.02

100.06
96.04
93.03
94.01
93.02
91.01
94.05
90.02
91.00

Total

298.17
297.19
296.18
296.18
296.17
295.16
293.15
292.13

295.15
294.14
294.14
294.12
293.16
293.15
292.15
292.13
290.14
287.12
286.09

298.17
286.10
286.09
281.05
280.10
279.06
278.10
273.05
264.03

OPEN

Grade
Place

Top Ten
Finals
Division
1or2
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CLOSED
Grade
Place
(no re-
entry)

TOP MAN,
WOMAN,
JUNIOR
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CLOSED

W":;’:n OPEN T,‘_flf:, aT;:" Grade TOP MAN,
Junior, 1 2 3 Total Grade Division Place WOMAN,
Closed Place 1or2 (no re- JUNIOR
entry)

C Grade

Frances Wilde Cambridge w 93.03 94.05 94.01 281.09 1 6 1

D Grade

Adean Gillgren Te Puke wW,J 97.03 97.06 98.07 292.16 1 2 1

Tony Gillgren Te Puke M 94.04 94.01 97.04 285.09 2 5 2

Karen John Whakatane w 93.01 88.00 92.00 273.01 3 3

Scott McLay Whakatane M 92.03 90.02 95.02 277.07

Dillon Kotze Whakatane M, J 91.00 86.01 88.01 265.02

OPEN Final 300.30 200.20 500.50

Bayley Rowe 298.17 198.13 496.30

Roy Herbison 297.19 196.10 493.29

David Crimp 295.15 197.12 492.27

Mark Clapson 296.17 195.12 491.29

Abby Pierce 296.18 195.07 491.25

Allison Archer 298.17 192.04 490.21

Trevor Smith 294.14 190.03 484.17

Tony Beaver 296.18 296.18

Dave Miller 295.16 295.16

Neil Harris 294.14 294.14

B,C,D Final 300.30 200.20 500.50

Bayley Rowe 298.17 198.13 496.30

Mark Lane 286.10 188.06 474.16

Darryl Munns 281.05 191.07 472.12

Ellis Flay 286.09 186.02 47211

John Ball 279.06 190.05 469.11

Paul White 280.10 188.08 468.18

Frances Wilde 281.09 186.03 467.12

Aedan Gillgren 292.16 292.16

Tony Gillgren 285.09 285.09

Hendrick Griessel 278.10 278.10



OPEN - MANGAKINO SHEILD

Tauranga
Bayley Rowe
Roy Herbison
David Crimp

Alan Dickson

Te Puke
Allison Archer
Neil Harris
Ann Harris

Aedan Gillgren

Cambridge
Abby Pierce
Glen Brownlee
Mark Lane

Graeme Luxford

Whakatane
Rick Ruiterman
John Ball

Scott McLay

Karen John

98.06
100.08
99.04
98.07

100.07
97.05
100.07
97.03

98.04
98.05
96.04
97.03

96.05
95.03
92.03
93.01

100.05
99.06
99.07
97.04

100.06
99.06
97.02
97.06

99.08
98.07
94.02
96.06

98.04
93.02
90.02
88.00

100.06
98.05
97.04
98.04

98.04
98.03
97.03
98.07

99.06
96.03
96.04
99.04

93.03
91.01
95.02
92.00

298.17
297.19
295.15
293.15

1183.066

298.17
29414
29412
292.16

1178.059

296.18
292.15
286.10
292.13

1166.056

287.12
279.06
277.07
273.01

1116.026

1st

2nd

3rd

4th



A GRADE HINTON TROPHY

Te Puke

Neil Harris
Ann Harris
Aedan Gillgren

Craig Russell

Tauranga
Bayley Rowe
David Crimp
Ellis Flay
Darryl Munns

Cambridge
Glen Brownlee
Graeme Luxford
Mark Lane

Frances Wilde

Whakatane
Rick Ruiterman
John Ball

Scott McLay

Karen John

97.05
100.07
97.03
97.04

98.06
99.04
97.03
94.01

98.05
97.03
96.04
93.03

96.05
95.03
92.03
93.01

99.06
97.02
97.06
94.03

100.05
99.07
96.03
93.03

98.07
96.06
94.02
94.05

98.04
93.02
90.02
88.00

98.03
97.03
98.07
95.02

100.06
97.04
93.03
94.01

96.03
99.04
96.04
94.01

93.03
91.01
95.02
92.00

294.14
29412
292.16
286.09

1166.051

298.17
295.15
286.09
281.05

1160.046

292.15
292.13
286.10
281.09

1151.047

287.12
279.06
277.07
273.01

1116.026

1st

2nd

3rd

4th



B GRADE - PUTARURU ROSE BOWL

Te Puke
Tony Gillgren 94.04 94.01 97.04 285.09
Hendrik Griessel 92.03 92.02 94.05 278.10
Malcolm Duthie 90.00 93.03 90.02 273.05
Elizabeth McLeod 88.01 85.02 91.00 264.03
1100.027 1st
Whakatane
John Ball 95.03 93.02 91.01 279.06
Scott McLay 92.03 90.02 95.02 277.07
Karen John 93.01 88.00 92.00 273.01
Dillon Kotze 91.00 86.01 88.01 265.02
1094.016 2nd
Tauranga
Bayley Rowe 98.06 100.05 100.06 298.17
Ellis Flay 97.03 96.03 93.03 286.09
Darryl Munns 94.01 93.03 94.01 281.05
0.00
865.031 3rd
Cambridge
Mark Lane 96.04 94.02 96.04 286.10
Frances Wilde 93.03 94.05 94.01 281.09
0.00
0.00
567.019 4th



C GRADE HAMILTON CHALLENGE CUP

Whakatane
Scott McLay
Karen John

Dillon Kotze

Tauranga
Darryl Munns
Ellis Flay

Cambridge

Frances Wilde

92.03
93.01
91.00

94.01
97.03

93.03

90.02
88.00
86.01

93.03
96.03

94.05

95.02
92.00
88.01

94.01
93.03

94.01

277.07
273.01
265.02

0.00

815.010

281.05
286.09
0.00
0.00

567.014

281.09
0.00
0.00
0.00

281.009

1st

2nd

3rd



COMBINED,

1A, 1B, 1C, 1D ANTIQUE TEAPOT

Te Puke

Ann Harris
Aedan Gillgren
Tony Gillgren

Hendrik Griessel

Whakatane
Rick Ruiterman
John Ball

Scott McLay

Karen John

Tauranga
Bayley Rowe
David Crimp
Darryl Munns

Cambridge
Glen Brownlee
Mark Lane

Frances Wilde

100.07

97.03
94.04
92.03

96.05
95.03
92.03
93.01

98.06
99.04
94.01

98.05
96.04
93.03

97.02
97.06
94.01
92.02

98.04
93.02
90.02
88.00

100.05
99.07
93.03

98.07
94.02
94.05

97.03
98.07
97.04
94.05

93.03
91.01
95.02
92.00

100.06
97.04
94.01

96.03
96.04
94.01

29412
292.16
285.09
278.10

1149.047

287.12
279.06
277.07
273.01

1116.026

298.17
295.15
281.05

0.00

874.037

292.15
286.10
281.09

0.00

859.034

1st

2nd

3rd

4th
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